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Rick Peterson Memorial (GSC v. HSC) - 10/17/2020 to 10/18/2020

Results
 
#1  Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 1:38.61

22.78 25.21 25.0625.56

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J2 1:38.64

22.99 25.08 25.0425.53

GSC-IL 18Moussally, Sami K3 1:39.27

24.04 25.01 25.0925.13

HSC-IL 16Groya, Connor J4 1:41.96

23.05 25.34 27.1026.47

HSC-IL 17Ozgen, Erkan M5 1:44.62

23.83 25.53 28.1527.11

HSC-IL 17Vitek, AJ J6 1:46.85

24.30 26.65 28.3027.60

GSC-IL 17Khatkovyy, Nick I7 1:47.83

24.62 26.88 28.0328.30

HSC-IL 16Shvydkoy, Dmitriy R8 1:47.85

24.86 26.82 28.2127.96

GSC-IL 17Song, Josh9 1:49.55

25.27 28.26 27.8428.18

GSC-IL 17Rybchuk, Maksym10 1:49.56

24.94 27.31 28.7328.58

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R11 1:49.60

25.36 27.51 28.4528.28

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J12 1:49.97

25.11 27.74 28.2728.85

GSC-IL 16Ko, Euan13 1:50.94

25.52 28.36 28.4328.63

GSC-IL 15Crawford, Andrew J14 1:51.28

25.47 27.93 28.4829.40

HSC-IL 16Harrington, Jeremy A15 1:51.34

24.69 27.84 29.6129.20

GSC-IL 15Frank, Gabe I16 1:51.54

25.21 28.00 28.8529.48

GSC-IL 18Bowering, Ryan N17 1:51.82

25.94 28.51 28.5828.79

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel18 1:52.42

25.36 28.12 29.8329.11

HSC-IL 17Carter, Kashif A19 1:53.76

26.02 28.42 29.9229.40

HSC-IL 15Newcomer, Hank J20 1:54.39

26.36 28.08 30.2129.74

GSC-IL 15Doubleday, Charlie M21 1:54.85

26.07 29.39 29.4129.98

GSC-IL 15Hyun, Josh J22 1:55.07

25.77 28.98 30.4529.87

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S23 1:55.96

27.16 29.23 29.9929.58

GSC-IL 16Popovic, Ljub24 1:56.57

28.07 30.31 28.5529.64

GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S25 1:56.73

27.24 29.93 29.1430.42

HSC-IL 13Overall, Emma C26 1:57.67

27.40 29.40 30.5430.33

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M27 1:58.52

27.72 29.56 30.5830.66

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M28 2:01.41

26.85 29.88 32.6332.05

HSC-IL 18Harrington, Ben N--- DQ

False start

23.96 57.74 30.86

 
#2  Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 17Iida, Scooter S1 55.51

26.11 29.40

HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F2 56.83

26.62 30.21

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E3 59.05

27.90 31.15

HSC-IL 17Song, Derek C4 1:00.12

28.23 31.89

GSC-IL 14Rabinovich, Eric G5 1:00.20

28.66 31.54

GSC-IL 14Mazurek, Dominic H6 1:00.53

28.45 32.08

GSC-IL 15Papanicholas, Maggie *7 1:01.49

29.23 32.26

GSC-IL 14Chen, Henry R8 1:01.55

29.36 32.19

HSC-IL 16Bhatt, Rohan C9 1:01.56

GSC-IL 16Vuong, Nathan10 1:02.24

29.61 32.63

GSC-IL 16Hergert, Mason11 1:02.50

29.60 32.90

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C12 1:02.92

29.78 33.14

 
#3  Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 1:48.36

25.05 27.26 28.0428.01

GSC-IL 17Hays, Timothy H2 1:53.53

26.08 28.59 29.3629.50

HSC-IL 17Vitek, AJ J3 1:55.37

26.78 28.66 30.2929.64

GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S4 1:59.79

28.23 29.60 30.9730.99

GSC-IL 18Bowering, Ryan N5 2:01.74

28.91 30.76 30.8931.18

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R6 2:02.52

28.31 30.17 32.3431.70

GSC-IL 14Mazurek, Dominic H7 2:04.65

29.13 32.08 31.2832.16

GSC-IL 16Popovic, Ljub8 2:05.92

30.17 32.14 31.4832.13

HSC-IL 13Overall, Emma C9 2:10.88

30.81 32.27 33.5634.24

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M10 2:14.48

30.21 33.13 36.2034.94

GSC-IL 16Ko, Euan11 2:14.94

31.76 34.15 34.1034.93

 
#4  Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 17Iida, Scooter S1 50.66

23.76 26.90

GSC-IL 17Song, Josh2 50.89

23.85 27.04

HSC-IL 17Samuolis, Tomas3 51.03

23.87 27.16

GSC-IL 18Moussally, Sami K4 51.92

24.13 27.79

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C5 52.47

24.91 27.56

HSC-IL 18Tischke, John6 52.52

24.36 28.16

GSC-IL 17Khatkovyy, Nick I7 52.55

24.49 28.06

HSC-IL 16Rodgers, Daren G8 52.86

24.31 28.55

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E9 54.66

26.02 28.64

HSC-IL 16Harrington, Jeremy A10 54.72

25.25 29.47

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel11 55.64

25.89 29.75

GSC-IL 14Rabinovich, Eric G12 55.88

26.86 29.02

HSC-IL 17Carter, Kashif A13 56.38

GSC-IL 15Hyun, Josh J14 56.88

26.46 30.42

HSC-IL 15Newcomer, Hank J15 57.63

26.99 30.64

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S16 1:00.28

28.43 31.85

 
#5  Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 45.25

22.01 23.24

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J2 45.31

21.62 23.69

GSC-IL 18Moussally, Sami K3 46.47

22.18 24.29

HSC-IL 16Groya, Connor J4 47.07

22.38 24.69

HSC-IL 17Ozgen, Erkan M5 47.26

22.70 24.56

HSC-IL 17Samuolis, Tomas6 47.90

22.97 24.93

HSC-IL 17Vitek, AJ J7 48.65

23.39 25.26

GSC-IL 17Khatkovyy, Nick I8 49.02

23.78 25.24

HSC-IL 16Rodgers, Daren G9 49.16

23.32 25.84

GSC-IL 17Rybchuk, Maksym10 49.30

23.53 25.77
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(#5  Mixed 100 Yard Free)

HSC-IL 16Shvydkoy, Dmitriy R11 49.48

23.65 25.83

GSC-IL 16Ko, Euan12 49.67

24.06 25.61

GSC-IL 17Song, Josh13 49.98

23.79 26.19

GSC-IL 15Frank, Gabe I14 50.14

24.16 25.98

GSC-IL 15Hyun, Josh J15 50.18

23.98 26.20

HSC-IL 18Harrington, Ben N16 50.24

23.43 26.81

GSC-IL 16Vuong, Nathan17 50.34

24.14 26.20

GSC-IL 14Mazurek, Dominic H18 50.45

24.45 26.00

HSC-IL 16Harrington, Jeremy A19 50.78

24.01 26.77

HSC-IL 18Tischke, John20 51.00

24.40 26.60

GSC-IL 15Crawford, Andrew J21 51.47

24.47 27.00

GSC-IL 15Doubleday, Charlie M22 51.60

25.06 26.54

GSC-IL 16Popovic, Ljub23 51.64

24.50 27.14

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J24 51.69

24.97 26.72

GSC-IL 14Chen, Henry R25 51.90

24.88 27.02

GSC-IL 16Hergert, Mason26 51.92

24.79 27.13

HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F27 52.14

24.59 27.55

HSC-IL 17Song, Derek C28 52.25

25.18 27.07

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R29 52.26

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel30 52.48

25.30 27.18

HSC-IL 15Newcomer, Hank J31 53.49

26.08 27.41

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M32 53.81

26.27 27.54

GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S33 54.06

26.10 27.96

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M34 54.18

26.45 27.73

HSC-IL 16Bhatt, Rohan C35 54.48

26.06 28.42

GSC-IL 15Papanicholas, Maggie *36 54.87

26.15 28.72

HSC-IL 13Overall, Emma C37 55.08

GSC-IL 17Moghe, Neil J--- NS

 
#6  Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 17Iida, Scooter S1 4:11.82

25.22 29.35 31.4732.47

34.59 35.80 31.97 30.95

GSC-IL 17Hays, Timothy H2 4:14.03

26.79 30.74 32.0132.09

36.18 37.57 30.06 28.59

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C3 4:14.56

25.57 28.60 33.9034.16

37.07 37.46 30.13 27.67

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E4 4:15.62

26.92 30.53 33.9733.81

35.39 36.33 30.11 28.56

GSC-IL 18Bowering, Ryan N5 4:26.24

28.49 31.94 32.1333.36

39.90 40.38 30.46 29.58

GSC-IL 14Rabinovich, Eric G6 4:29.16

27.66 30.95 35.3135.14

37.45 39.07 32.26 31.32

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S7 4:39.25

29.73 33.54 34.9935.93

40.89 40.79 32.29 31.09

GSC-IL 16Vuong, Nathan8 4:42.46

28.65 33.25 38.4338.98

38.58 39.15 33.05 32.37

 
#7  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Sohovich, Xavier D1 1:48.94

25.38 28.41 26.8728.28

HSC-IL 13Guo, Henry M2 1:53.82

25.74 28.59 29.9629.53

HSC-IL 13Byrne, Ronan M3 1:56.87

26.65 29.76 29.8730.59

GSC-IL 13Forrest, Sean C4 1:58.52

26.90 30.13 30.7730.72

HSC-IL 14Polomsky, Martin G5 2:03.78

28.11 31.14 30.3734.16

HSC-IL 13Schrier, Payton6 2:03.80

29.45 32.40 30.9531.00

HSC-IL 13Allegra, Siena C7 2:05.43

28.87 31.53 33.0431.99

GSC-IL 13Akhter, Adam8 2:05.65

27.94 31.29 33.1233.30

GSC-IL 14Przekota, Ben F9 2:05.67

27.91 32.03 32.3833.35

HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari10 2:06.10

28.72 31.79 32.5333.06

HSC-IL 13Lin, Lauren E11 2:06.58

28.41 31.71 33.4333.03

GSC-IL 14Fedorenko, Max A12 2:06.61

28.68 32.74 31.2033.99

HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E13 2:06.67

28.51 32.01 33.0633.09

HSC-IL 13Thorell, Jake E14 2:08.48

29.31 32.47 32.7533.95

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M*15 2:08.93

29.35 33.38 32.8033.40

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D*15 2:08.93

29.59 33.27 31.9634.11

HSC-IL 13Apple, Harlan W17 2:09.11

29.67 33.00 32.7533.69

GSC-IL 13Frum, Juliet E18 2:11.66

29.83 33.32 34.2934.22

GSC-IL 13Klein, Stanley C19 2:12.18

29.31 33.25 34.6534.97

HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L20 2:12.91

29.95 33.67 34.4834.81

GSC-IL 13Schultz, Pepper R21 2:14.74

29.11 33.78 35.6036.25

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E22 2:15.89

30.40 34.15 35.4935.85

GSC-IL 13Schultz, Coco M23 2:16.80

31.09 33.45 36.4635.80

GSC-IL 13Cyphers, Hannah L24 2:18.26

30.08 34.87 36.5436.77

HSC-IL 13Ukoha, Joshuwa O--- NS

HSC-IL 13Cakuls, Luke A--- NS

 
#8  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Niemiec, Mitch M1 1:00.67

28.63 32.04

GSC-IL 13Gitlevich, Evan L2 1:02.23

29.26 32.97

HSC-IL 14Wang, Eric3 1:05.41

31.02 34.39

HSC-IL 14Kaci, Albert4 1:05.42

31.00 34.42

GSC-IL 13Tiv, Carter5 1:08.50

32.10 36.40

GSC-IL 14Par, Mason V*6 1:10.00

33.70 36.30

GSC-IL 13Ceron, Lucas S*6 1:10.00

32.89 37.11

HSC-IL 14Malinowski, Paige E8 1:11.02

32.63 38.39

HSC-IL 13Walsh, Maddie A9 1:12.41

34.68 37.73

GSC-IL 13Majoros, Hayato S10 1:12.61

34.34 38.27

GSC-IL 13Barzyk, Alex M11 1:12.86

34.22 38.64

GSC-IL 13Papanicholas, Joey12 1:12.95

34.51 38.44

HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan13 1:13.05

34.64 38.41

GSC-IL 13Widjaja, Kristelle14 1:15.94

35.82 40.12

HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T15 1:16.41

35.86 40.55

GSC-IL 13O'Sullivan, Hayden J16 1:21.58

37.40 44.18
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#9  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Sohovich, Xavier D1 54.43

26.82 27.61

GSC-IL 13Klein, Stanley C2 1:02.80

30.44 32.36

HSC-IL 13Allegra, Siena C3 1:03.39

31.01 32.38

GSC-IL 13Gitlevich, Evan L4 1:04.00

31.24 32.76

GSC-IL 13Widjaja, Kristelle5 1:04.34

31.01 33.33

HSC-IL 13Thorell, Jake E6 1:04.40

31.02 33.38

GSC-IL 14Fedorenko, Max A7 1:04.73

30.69 34.04

GSC-IL 14Par, Mason V8 1:04.90

31.97 32.93

HSC-IL 13Apple, Harlan W9 1:05.08

32.26 32.82

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D10 1:05.16

32.50 32.66

GSC-IL 13Grayes, James J11 1:05.21

31.15 34.06

HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E12 1:05.96

31.56 34.40

GSC-IL 13Frum, Juliet E13 1:07.54

GSC-IL 14Przekota, Ben F14 1:07.63

GSC-IL 13Schultz, Coco M15 1:09.13

33.16 35.97

GSC-IL 13O'Sullivan, Hayden J16 1:11.64

34.63 37.01

HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L17 1:11.67

34.48 37.19

GSC-IL 13Schultz, Pepper R18 1:12.28

34.47 37.81

GSC-IL 13Ceron, Lucas S19 1:14.67

37.72 36.95

GSC-IL 13Cyphers, Hannah L20 1:14.72

36.54 38.18

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E21 1:15.51

36.84 38.67

HSC-IL 13Cakuls, Luke A--- NS

 
#10  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Guo, Henry M1 55.76

25.99 29.77

HSC-IL 13Niemiec, Mitch M2 58.57

27.10 31.47

GSC-IL 13Tiv, Carter3 59.80

27.84 31.96

HSC-IL 14Wang, Eric4 1:00.23

28.13 32.10

GSC-IL 13Forrest, Sean C5 1:00.77

28.49 32.28

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M6 1:00.81

28.62 32.19

GSC-IL 13Akhter, Adam7 1:02.40

28.71 33.69

GSC-IL 13Papanicholas, Joey8 1:04.67

30.45 34.22

HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari9 1:05.16

30.74 34.42

GSC-IL 13Grayes, James J10 1:06.79

30.19 36.60

HSC-IL 13Walsh, Maddie A11 1:09.19

32.06 37.13

HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan12 1:09.43

32.19 37.24

 
#11  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Sohovich, Xavier D1 50.07

24.26 25.81

HSC-IL 14Kaci, Albert2 52.15

25.04 27.11

GSC-IL 13Gitlevich, Evan L3 53.68

25.71 27.97

HSC-IL 13Byrne, Ronan M4 54.51

26.33 28.18

GSC-IL 14Par, Mason V5 55.62

26.90 28.72

GSC-IL 13Tiv, Carter6 55.65

26.53 29.12

GSC-IL 13Forrest, Sean C7 55.92

26.72 29.20

HSC-IL 14Polomsky, Martin G8 56.75

27.51 29.24

HSC-IL 13Lin, Lauren E9 57.50

27.63 29.87

HSC-IL 14Malinowski, Paige E10 57.53

27.48 30.05

HSC-IL 13Schrier, Payton11 57.62

27.40 30.22

GSC-IL 14Przekota, Ben F12 58.24

27.53 30.71

GSC-IL 13Barzyk, Alex M13 58.29

27.72 30.57

GSC-IL 13Ceron, Lucas S14 58.62

GSC-IL 13Grayes, James J15 58.70

27.84 30.86

GSC-IL 14Fedorenko, Max A16 58.92

27.85 31.07

GSC-IL 13Widjaja, Kristelle17 59.02

28.21 30.81

HSC-IL 13Thorell, Jake E18 59.09

28.16 30.93

HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T19 59.50

27.91 31.59

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D20 59.54

28.63 30.91

HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E21 59.59

27.98 31.61

HSC-IL 13Apple, Harlan W22 59.76

28.93 30.83

GSC-IL 13Klein, Stanley C23 59.87

28.37 31.50

GSC-IL 13Schultz, Pepper R24 1:00.18

28.28 31.90

HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L25 1:01.62

29.56 32.06

GSC-IL 13Frum, Juliet E26 1:01.71

GSC-IL 13Majoros, Hayato S27 1:01.80

30.13 31.67

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E28 1:02.21

29.42 32.79

GSC-IL 13Schultz, Coco M29 1:03.48

30.44 33.04

GSC-IL 13O'Sullivan, Hayden J30 1:03.57

30.06 33.51

GSC-IL 13Cyphers, Hannah L31 1:03.80

30.60 33.20

HSC-IL 13Cakuls, Luke A--- NS

HSC-IL 13Ukoha, Joshuwa O--- NS

 
#12  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Guo, Henry M1 2:04.67

26.74 31.63 30.2236.08

HSC-IL 13Niemiec, Mitch M2 2:07.35

27.11 34.46 30.1835.60

HSC-IL 14Wang, Eric3 2:09.97

28.47 35.12 30.2336.15

HSC-IL 14Kaci, Albert4 2:17.93

29.78 37.17 32.2938.69

GSC-IL 13Papanicholas, Joey5 2:18.23

30.63 35.14 31.6540.81

HSC-IL 13Allegra, Siena C6 2:18.54

31.63 32.74 32.4241.75

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M7 2:20.26

30.45 37.40 32.4539.96

GSC-IL 13Akhter, Adam8 2:20.67

29.23 35.14 33.3242.98

HSC-IL 14Malinowski, Paige E9 2:21.31

30.59 37.33 31.6241.77

HSC-IL 13Byrne, Ronan M10 2:21.34

29.20 35.24 29.7547.15

HSC-IL 14Polomsky, Martin G11 2:22.63

31.18 35.92 31.5643.97

HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan12 2:22.77

31.63 36.71 33.6740.76

HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari13 2:22.88

31.39 37.30 31.9942.20

HSC-IL 13Lin, Lauren E14 2:25.55

31.83 38.40 32.7142.61

GSC-IL 13Barzyk, Alex M15 2:26.83

32.67 41.73 32.5139.92

HSC-IL 13Walsh, Maddie A16 2:28.66

32.00 40.22 34.7441.70

GSC-IL 13Majoros, Hayato S17 2:31.37

35.00 38.89 35.5241.96
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(#12  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM)

HSC-IL 13Schrier, Payton18 2:35.99

34.07 39.33 34.3048.29

HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T19 2:38.61

36.74 41.32 35.5345.02

HSC-IL 13Ukoha, Joshuwa O--- NS

 
#13  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 12Chen, Noah B1 54.69

25.93 28.76

HSC-IL 12Suliga, Brandon2 55.69

26.71 28.98

HSC-IL 12Abbott, Blake3 57.23

27.26 29.97

GSC-IL 12Strahammer, Madelyn R4 57.48

27.16 30.32

GSC-IL 12Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas5 57.92

27.80 30.12

GSC-IL 12Przekota, Maeve F6 58.35

27.74 30.61

GSC-IL 12Rudometkin, Anna C7 58.53

27.97 30.56

GSC-IL 12Dao, Nicholas8 58.72

27.99 30.73

GSC-IL 12Marquardt, Kendall L9 1:00.02

28.45 31.57

GSC-IL 12Houston, Ella G10 1:00.23

28.81 31.42

HSC-IL 11Cassell, Emerson B11 1:01.04

29.50 31.54

GSC-IL 12Tsog, Jack12 1:01.30

29.38 31.92

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K13 1:01.47

29.52 31.95

GSC-IL 12Aguila, Amelia I14 1:02.06

28.73 33.33

HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R15 1:02.35

29.72 32.63

HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J16 1:02.37

30.01 32.36

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C17 1:02.39

29.02 33.37

GSC-IL 12Allen, Benny A18 1:03.46

31.06 32.40

GSC-IL 11Kaufman, Andrew19 1:03.69

30.92 32.77

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M20 1:03.99

30.28 33.71

HSC-IL 12Shepherd, Caroline P*21 1:04.11

30.79 33.32

GSC-IL 12Kravtsov, Tali*21 1:04.11

30.78 33.33

HSC-IL 12Arciuch, Basia A23 1:04.30

30.86 33.44

HSC-IL 12Frandsen, Katie N24 1:04.32

30.59 33.73

GSC-IL 12Sukhbaatar, Jesse T25 1:04.70

30.43 34.27

GSC-IL 11Barry, Aislinn D26 1:05.13

31.60 33.53

HSC-IL 12Pedersen, Bianca I27 1:05.77

31.38 34.39

HSC-IL 11Novak, Maddy C28 1:06.17

31.16 35.01

HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C29 1:06.61

31.31 35.30

HSC-IL 11Hamilton, Avery V30 1:06.98

32.34 34.64

HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A31 1:07.34

32.15 35.19

GSC-IL 12Elterman, Gabriella S32 1:07.54

32.58 34.96

GSC-IL 12Pierce, Doren R33 1:08.02

32.48 35.54

GSC-IL 11Drcha, Nick N34 1:08.09

33.09 35.00

GSC-IL 12Motherway, Ryan D35 1:09.39

33.69 35.70

HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A36 1:10.28

33.97 36.31

HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L37 1:10.53

32.35 38.18

UNHSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha--- DQ

False start

27.39 30.24

UNHSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M--- NS

 
#14  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 12Dao, Nicholas1 33.05

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E2 35.70

GSC-IL 12Houston, Ella G3 36.06

UNHSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V4 36.53

GSC-IL 11Szymanski, Gabi S5 36.90

GSC-IL 12Allen, Benny A6 37.00

HSC-IL 12Shepherd, Caroline P7 37.31

GSC-IL 12Lee, Jaden Y8 37.84

GSC-IL 11Vuong, Anderson9 38.73

GSC-IL 12Kravtsov, Tali10 39.10

GSC-IL 12Riekse, Natalie G11 39.40

GSC-IL 12Fanelli, Abby P12 40.15

GSC-IL 12Motherway, Ryan D13 42.87

GSC-IL 12Bland, Kate J14 43.87

GSC-IL 12Call, Keira A15 43.93

UNHSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M--- NS

 
#15  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Joyce, Alexandra L1 28.63

UNHSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha2 29.04

GSC-IL 12Strahammer, Madelyn R3 30.80

GSC-IL 12Tsog, Jack4 31.73

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K5 32.58

GSC-IL 11Majoros, Naoto A6 32.84

GSC-IL 11Kaufman, Andrew7 33.05

HSC-IL 12Arciuch, Basia A8 33.42

GSC-IL 11Kaner, Nicole O9 33.98

HSC-IL 12Pedersen, Bianca I10 34.06

GSC-IL 12Sukhbaatar, Jesse T11 34.33

HSC-IL 11Cassell, Emerson B12 34.74

GSC-IL 12Pierce, Doren R13 35.54

GSC-IL 12Riekse, Natalie G14 35.64

HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J15 35.68

GSC-IL 12Elterman, Gabriella S16 36.07

HSC-IL 12Frandsen, Katie N17 36.11

HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A18 37.32

GSC-IL 12Call, Keira A19 38.91

HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L20 39.36

 
#16  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Joyce, Alexandra L1 27.67

HSC-IL 12Abbott, Blake2 28.25

HSC-IL 12Suliga, Brandon3 28.43

GSC-IL 12Chen, Noah B4 28.69

HSC-IL 12Duffy, Imogen C5 29.02

GSC-IL 12Marquardt, Kendall L6 29.60

GSC-IL 12Aguila, Amelia I7 30.25

GSC-IL 12Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas8 30.39

GSC-IL 12Houston, Ella G9 30.75

HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R10 30.92

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M11 31.31

HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C12 31.48

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E13 32.17

GSC-IL 11Szymanski, Gabi S14 32.69

HSC-IL 11Novak, Maddy C15 32.90

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C16 32.98

GSC-IL 12Bland, Kate J17 33.20

GSC-IL 11Drcha, Nick N18 33.35

GSC-IL 12Lee, Jaden Y19 33.73

GSC-IL 11Barry, Aislinn D20 34.75

HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A21 35.84

HSC-IL 11Hamilton, Avery V22 37.30

 
#17  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Suliga, Brandon1 24.62

GSC-IL 12Strahammer, Madelyn R2 26.34

GSC-IL 12Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas3 26.46

GSC-IL 12Rudometkin, Anna C4 27.28

GSC-IL 12Marquardt, Kendall L5 27.69

GSC-IL 12Tsog, Jack6 28.03

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K7 28.38

GSC-IL 12Fanelli, Abby P8 28.74

HSC-IL 11Cassell, Emerson B9 28.80

GSC-IL 12Lee, Jaden Y10 29.26

GSC-IL 12Allen, Benny A11 29.40

GSC-IL 11Kaufman, Andrew12 29.44

HSC-IL 12Pedersen, Bianca I13 29.60

HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J14 29.61

HSC-IL 12Shepherd, Caroline P15 29.83

HSC-IL 12Frandsen, Katie N16 30.04
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Results
(#17  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Free)

GSC-IL 12Sukhbaatar, Jesse T17 30.52

GSC-IL 11Barry, Aislinn D*18 30.68

GSC-IL 11Majoros, Naoto A*18 30.68

GSC-IL 12Pierce, Doren R20 30.72

GSC-IL 11Vuong, Anderson21 30.91

GSC-IL 12Riekse, Natalie G22 30.94

GSC-IL 11Drcha, Nick N*23 31.06

HSC-IL 11Hamilton, Avery V*23 31.06

GSC-IL 11Kaner, Nicole O25 31.30

HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A26 31.34

GSC-IL 12Bland, Kate J27 31.52

GSC-IL 12Elterman, Gabriella S*28 31.68

HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L*28 31.68

UNHSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V30 32.05

GSC-IL 12Motherway, Ryan D31 32.87

GSC-IL 12Call, Keira A32 32.94

 
#18  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 12Chen, Noah B1 1:02.13

30.22 31.91

HSC-IL 12Duffy, Imogen C2 1:04.01

31.19 32.82

GSC-IL 12Przekota, Maeve F3 1:04.26

29.78 34.48

UNHSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha4 1:06.45

31.19 35.26

GSC-IL 12Dao, Nicholas5 1:06.82

31.57 35.25

GSC-IL 12Rudometkin, Anna C6 1:08.20

32.63 35.57

GSC-IL 12Aguila, Amelia I7 1:10.11

31.40 38.71

HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R8 1:11.58

33.39 38.19

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E9 1:11.86

34.83 37.03

GSC-IL 11Szymanski, Gabi S10 1:12.80

34.91 37.89

HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C11 1:13.68

33.26 40.42

HSC-IL 12Arciuch, Basia A12 1:14.44

34.38 40.06

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C13 1:14.93

34.84 40.09

HSC-IL 11Novak, Maddy C14 1:15.82

33.57 42.25

GSC-IL 12Fanelli, Abby P15 1:17.05

36.97 40.08

GSC-IL 12Kravtsov, Tali16 1:17.12

36.69 40.43

GSC-IL 11Vuong, Anderson17 1:17.20

38.74 38.46

GSC-IL 11Majoros, Naoto A18 1:17.78

36.96 40.82

UNHSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V19 1:18.82

38.79 40.03

GSC-IL 11Kaner, Nicole O20 1:19.02

36.89 42.13

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M21 1:19.75

34.86 44.89

HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A22 1:24.47

39.76 44.71

UNHSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M--- NS

 
#19  Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 12Przekota, Maeve F1 2:34.78

36.17 39.26 38.8740.48

HSC-IL 12Duffy, Imogen C2 2:36.41

35.44 39.46 40.4841.03

GSC-IL 12Rudometkin, Anna C3 2:57.72

36.73 41.49 47.6351.87

 
#20  Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Joyce, Alexandra L1 2:12.83

30.42 33.42 34.1434.85

GSC-IL 13Klein, Stanley C2 2:16.20

31.65 34.43 34.4035.72

GSC-IL 14Przekota, Ben F3 2:18.62

32.64 34.65 35.2436.09

 
#22  Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 12Rudometkin, Anna C1 1:18.00

 
#24  Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Abbott, Blake1 1:05.46

29.67 35.79

 
#25  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 12Przekota, Maeve F1 2:25.23

32.87 36.11 34.2741.98

GSC-IL 12Marquardt, Kendall L2 2:31.65

34.02 39.37 32.5045.76

 
#26  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 17Iida, Scooter S1 1:50.63

23.46 27.86 27.3531.96

GSC-IL 17Hays, Timothy H2 1:57.81

25.09 29.56 28.6134.55

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E3 1:57.91

25.77 30.65 28.2933.20

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C4 2:00.22

24.91 31.00 28.1536.16

GSC-IL 17Song, Josh5 2:01.35

26.47 30.96 28.3035.62

HSC-IL 18Tischke, John6 2:01.50

25.14 31.67 29.5635.13

HSC-IL 17Song, Derek C7 2:02.54

26.29 31.47 30.1034.68

HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F8 2:02.67

26.66 31.93 30.5533.53

GSC-IL 17Khatkovyy, Nick I9 2:03.30

25.76 30.89 28.3738.28

GSC-IL 14Chen, Henry R10 2:03.70

27.58 33.30 28.8733.95

GSC-IL 14Rabinovich, Eric G11 2:03.83

25.78 32.24 29.2936.52

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J12 2:04.05

26.48 31.70 28.4437.43

GSC-IL 16Vuong, Nathan13 2:04.29

26.97 33.39 28.7335.20

GSC-IL 16Hergert, Mason14 2:07.22

27.31 33.72 29.7336.46

HSC-IL 16Rodgers, Daren G15 2:07.78

25.16 33.73 29.9938.90

GSC-IL 15Frank, Gabe I16 2:09.31

27.42 35.04 28.2438.61

GSC-IL 17Rybchuk, Maksym17 2:09.60

26.44 35.21 28.3539.60

HSC-IL 16Bhatt, Rohan C18 2:13.23

28.11 35.79 32.9136.42

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M19 2:18.63

30.08 35.10 31.6641.79

 
#27  Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 47.72

23.00 24.72

HSC-IL 17Samuolis, Tomas2 51.81

25.06 26.75

HSC-IL 17Vitek, AJ J3 53.27

25.41 27.86

GSC-IL 16Popovic, Ljub4 54.25

26.59 27.66

GSC-IL 14Mazurek, Dominic H5 54.29

26.68 27.61

GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S6 55.53

27.13 28.40

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S7 57.44

28.04 29.40

GSC-IL 16Ko, Euan8 58.26

28.57 29.69

GSC-IL 15Papanicholas, Maggie *9 58.49

28.45 30.04

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R10 58.56

28.42 30.14

GSC-IL 15Hyun, Josh J11 59.40

28.35 31.05

HSC-IL 13Overall, Emma C12 1:00.21

29.58 30.63

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M13 1:00.34

29.28 31.06

GSC-IL 15Crawford, Andrew J14 1:00.44

29.19 31.25
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Results
(#27  Mixed 100 Yard Back)

GSC-IL 15Doubleday, Charlie M15 1:01.85

30.14 31.71

 
#28  Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C1 1:54.17

26.37 29.34 28.9929.47

GSC-IL 17Hays, Timothy H2 1:55.49

26.42 29.94 29.4229.71

GSC-IL 17Khatkovyy, Nick I3 1:59.45

27.07 30.30 30.7631.32

GSC-IL 17Song, Josh4 1:59.76

26.43 30.65 31.0831.60

HSC-IL 17Carter, Kashif A5 2:02.05

27.01 31.50 32.2831.26

HSC-IL 16Harrington, Jeremy A6 2:02.56

25.69 29.98 33.8933.00

GSC-IL 18Bowering, Ryan N7 2:03.15

27.34 30.80 32.9232.09

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel8 2:04.12

27.09 30.22 35.0131.80

HSC-IL 15Newcomer, Hank J9 2:09.67

28.03 32.39 35.5233.73

HSC-IL 17McCarty, John A--- NS

 
#29  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 20.38

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J2 20.99

HSC-IL 16Groya, Connor J3 21.29

HSC-IL 17Ozgen, Erkan M4 21.48

HSC-IL 17Samuolis, Tomas5 21.67

HSC-IL 16Rodgers, Daren G6 21.91

HSC-IL 17Vitek, AJ J7 22.34

HSC-IL 18Tischke, John8 22.39

GSC-IL 17Khatkovyy, Nick I9 22.48

HSC-IL 16Shvydkoy, Dmitriy R10 22.53

GSC-IL 17Rybchuk, Maksym11 22.60

GSC-IL 15Hyun, Josh J12 22.92

GSC-IL 16Popovic, Ljub13 22.94

GSC-IL 15Frank, Gabe I14 23.01

GSC-IL 17Song, Josh15 23.10

GSC-IL 16Ko, Euan16 23.22

GSC-IL 16Hergert, Mason17 23.70

GSC-IL 15Crawford, Andrew J18 23.77

GSC-IL 14Mazurek, Dominic H19 23.88

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J20 24.02

HSC-IL 16Harrington, Jeremy A21 24.04

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel22 24.11

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M23 24.65

GSC-IL 16Kaner, Michelle S24 25.25

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S25 25.31

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M26 25.40

HSC-IL 15Newcomer, Hank J27 26.09

GSC-IL 15Doubleday, Charlie M--- DQ

False start

 
#30  Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-IL 17Iida, Scooter S1 2:01.79

27.68 30.53 31.9231.66

HSC-IL 17Song, Derek C2 2:10.62

29.58 33.23 34.6533.16

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E3 2:10.78

29.64 33.62 33.3434.18

HSC-IL 18Kobus, Jack F4 2:11.56

29.41 33.35 34.9333.87

GSC-IL 14Chen, Henry R5 2:13.80

30.56 33.93 34.9134.40

GSC-IL 16Vuong, Nathan6 2:15.15

30.46 34.06 36.2034.43

GSC-IL 14Rabinovich, Eric G7 2:16.81

29.84 34.60 36.1036.27

GSC-IL 17Hays, Timothy H8 2:17.49

30.59 34.87 36.4635.57

GSC-IL 15Papanicholas, Maggie *9 2:18.15

30.79 34.72 36.6835.96

GSC-IL 14Mazurek, Dominic H10 2:18.40

31.48 36.20 35.7135.01

HSC-IL 16Bhatt, Rohan C11 2:20.46

30.28 34.84 37.5937.75

GSC-IL 16Hergert, Mason12 2:23.01

32.05 36.37 37.1637.43

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J13 2:23.44

31.97 35.55 38.7237.20

GSC-IL 14Szymanski, Sophia S14 2:32.30

34.42 38.36 40.1939.33

HSC-IL 18Tischke, John--- NS

 
#31  Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J1 4:35.69

24.49 27.22 27.6027.58

27.48 27.38 27.90 28.66

29.14 28.24

HSC-IL 16Groya, Connor J2 4:42.47

24.58 27.67 28.8928.67

28.71 28.88 29.02 28.85

29.25 27.95

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E3 4:50.71

26.70 28.52 28.9428.81

29.22 29.53 30.07 30.37

30.09 28.46

HSC-IL 17Ozgen, Erkan M4 4:54.93

25.94 28.81 29.6629.54

30.07 30.43 30.25 30.56

30.53 29.14

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R5 4:56.32

25.96 28.33 29.8729.06

30.47 30.48 30.40 30.78

30.87 30.10

GSC-IL 18Swanson, Foster C6 4:57.60

25.96 29.17 30.7329.99

31.17 29.39 30.88 31.27

30.06 28.98

HSC-IL 17Carter, Kashif A7 4:58.84

27.19 28.98 29.8730.03

29.40 29.82 30.50 31.04

31.26 30.75

GSC-IL 18Bowering, Ryan N8 4:59.13

26.56 29.24 29.9930.06

30.76 30.92 30.73 30.70

30.65 29.52

GSC-IL 15Crawford, Andrew J9 4:59.60

26.19 29.24 30.4830.34

30.39 30.85 30.66 30.99

30.65 29.81

GSC-IL 15Doubleday, Charlie M10 5:01.10

26.89 29.38 30.8429.88

31.32 29.72 31.56 32.10

30.41 29.00

HSC-IL 16Shvydkoy, Dmitriy R11 5:01.23

27.09 29.13 30.5829.75

31.13 31.14 30.95 31.15

30.62 29.69

HSC-IL 16Harrington, Jeremy A12 5:01.60

26.55 29.40 31.0829.68

32.18 32.45 32.56 30.25

28.05 29.40

GSC-IL 15Frank, Gabe I13 5:04.47

26.65 28.90 30.8729.99

31.52 30.94 31.67 32.38

31.49 30.06

HSC-IL 13Overall, Emma C14 5:09.45

27.35 29.64 31.2630.63

31.76 31.80 32.11 31.95

31.86 31.09

GSC-IL 16Ko, Euan15 5:13.18

28.44 30.83 33.6632.40

33.08 32.53 30.84 31.42

29.73 30.25

HSC-IL 15Newcomer, Hank J16 5:17.58

28.55 30.98 32.6031.71

32.98 32.68 32.46 32.24

32.56 30.82

GSC-IL 14Chen, Henry R17 5:18.87

27.78 30.23 32.4631.79

33.11 32.91 33.45 33.46

32.55 31.13

GSC-IL 16Popovic, Ljub18 5:19.86

29.87 32.44 32.7133.28

32.42 31.81 31.84 31.70

32.76 31.03

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M19 5:26.12

28.96 32.41 33.3133.30

33.00 32.65 33.30 33.24

33.45 32.50
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Results
(#31  Mixed 500 Yard Free)

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R20 5:28.60

21.12 23.11 35.9747.20

34.57 35.64 36.44 31.35

31.38 31.82

GSC-IL 17Rybchuk, Maksym--- NS

HSC-IL 17McCarty, John A--- NS

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M--- NS

 
#105  Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 44.23

21.12 23.11 35.9747.20

34.57 35.64 36.44 31.35

31.38


